

File Sub Bids Results. Vault Construction, <b>ELECTRIC</b>					August 22, 2012	
Company	Bid Amount	Alt 1	Alt 2	TOTAL	Company Excluded	Bid May only be used by:
Richard T. Losordo Electric Services	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 9,000.00		\$ 52,000.00	Bid is not responsive, BID IS NOT VALID, NO DCAM	
Metropolitan Corp	<b>\$ 59,000.00</b>	\$ 9,000.00		<b>\$ 68,000.00</b>	None	
Sacca Electric	\$ 65,500.00	\$ 8,900.00		\$ 74,400.00	None	
Dagle Electrical Const	\$ 64,953.00	\$ 11,325.00		\$ 76,278.00	All	Dagle Electrical Const
Your Electrical Solution, Inc	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 9,500.00		\$ 97,500.00	None	
<p>This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. <b>No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.</b></p>						

File Sub Bids Results. Vault Construction, HVAC				August 22, 2012	
Company	Bid Amount	Alt 1	Alt 2	Company Excluded	Bid May only be used by:
Automatic Temperatu	\$ 98,900.00			None	
Thomas E. Snowden Ir	\$ 99,500.00			None	
CAM HVAC & Construc	\$ 100,000.00			None	
Davison Co. Inc	\$ 112,274.00			None	
G & H Heating and Co	\$ 112,600.00			All	Barbato Construction
General Air Conditioni	\$ 117,000.00			None	
Merrimack Valley Con	\$ 155,500.00			None	
This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. <b>No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.</b>					



File Sub Bids Results. Vault Construction, Resilient Floors				August 22, 2012
Company	Bid Amount	Alt 1	Alt 2	Company Excluded
<b>NO BIDS RECEIVED</b>				
<p>This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. <b>No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.</b></p>				